APrC

APC PDU 2G unidad de distribucion de energia (PDU) 8 salidas AC

ou

Marca : APC

Nombre del producto : PDU 2G

APC PDU 2G. PDU tipos: Regulado, Conmutado, Capacidad del rack: OU, Montaje: Vertical. Cantidad de
salidas AC: 8 salidas AC, Tipo de salida AC: C13 acoplador, C19 acoplador. Monitoreo: Corriente, Poder,
Tensién, Salida de control: Bloqueo, Reciclaje, Apagar, Encender. Voltaje nominal de entrada: 230 V,

Maxima corriente: 16 A, Capaciad de carga: 3680 VA. Ancho: 56 mm, Profundidad: 46 mm, Altura: 988

mm

Design

PDU types *

Rack capacity *
Mounting

Ports & interfaces
AC outlets quantity *
AC outlet types *
Management features
Monitoring

Outlet control
Power

Nominal input voltage *
Maximum current *
Load capacity

Codigo del producto: AP8958

Metered, Switched
ouU
Vertical

8 AC outlet(s)
C13 coupler, C19 coupler

Current, Power, Voltage
Lock-out, Recycle, Turn off, Turn on

230V
16 A
3680 VA

Power

Maximum input current per phase

Maximum total current draw per
phase

Maximum power
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Logistics data

Total carbon footprint (kg of CO2e)

16 A
16 A
3680 W

56 mm
46 mm
988 mm
3.23 kg

1302.31
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