

APC PDU 2G unidad de distribución de energía (PDU) 8 salidas AC OU

Marca: APC Código del producto: AP8958

Nombre del producto: PDU 2G

APC PDU 2G. PDU tipos: Regulado, Conmutado, Capacidad del rack: 0U, Montaje: Vertical. Cantidad de salidas AC: 8 salidas AC, Tipo de salida AC: C13 acoplador, C19 acoplador. Monitoreo: Corriente, Poder, Tensión, Salida de control: Bloqueo, Reciclaje, Apagar, Encender. Voltaje nominal de entrada: 230 V, Máxima corriente: 16 A, Capaciad de carga: 3680 VA. Ancho: 56 mm, Profundidad: 46 mm, Altura: 988 mm.



Design		Power	
PDU types *	Metered, Switched	Maximum input current per phase	16 A
Rack capacity * Mounting	0U Vertical	Maximum total current draw per phase	16 A
Ports & interfaces		Maximum power	3680 W
AC outlets quantity *	8 AC outlet(s)	Weight & dimensions	
AC outlet types *	C13 coupler, C19 coupler	Width	56 mm
Management features		Depth Height	46 mm 988 mm
Monitoring	Current, Power, Voltage	Weight	3.23 kg
Outlet control	Lock-out, Recycle, Turn off, Turn on	Logistics data	
Power		Total carbon footprint (kg of CO2e)	1302.31
Nominal input voltage *	230 V	rotal carbon rootprint (kg or coze,	1302.31
Maximum current *	16 A		
Load capacity	3680 VA		





731304277101

0731304277101

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.